
 

 

 

VARDHMAN VITRIFIED  PRIVATE LIMITED 
 

                         LIST OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS 

 

1. FINANCIAL CREDITORS:- 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Creditors 
Amount claimed 
by the creditors 

Amount in Rs 

Amount 
Provisionally 

Admitted 

1 

Bank Of Baroda (Stressed Assets 

Management Branch) 

 

 

11,14,07,826 

 

 

11,14,07,826 

 

  
TOTAL 11,14,07,826 11,14,07,826 

 

 

 

 

 


